Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/03/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME PO:
CRYPTO ARENA

1111 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA

90015

POINT OF CONTACT: MICHELLE
818-419-0244

Description
General

Bars - Montreal - Mirror Front 6'4"
6'4"W x 29"L x 41"H
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Dj Fronts - Blue Velvet Channeled 55"

55"W x 45"D x 428l { H
NOTE - PLS PROVIDE TABLE FOR DJ FRONT.

Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald
Green W/ Gold Frame
32'W x 27"L x 28'H

Sofas - Los Angeles - Channeled Plum Velluto 7'
7'2"Lx 32'W x 31'H
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Services

Sofas - New York - Sectional - 3pc

Left 8'W x 37"L x 32"h Corner 37"W X 38"L X 32.5"H Right 8'W x 37"L x
32'h

INSTALLERS: INSTALL & STRIKE
TRUCKING
GAS SURCHARGE

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

In order to secure your event date and items a deposit $1,500 [NOT
refundable but will go towards your invoice] is required. Otherwise, your
items and your event date will be release. And thereall X o guarantee
that the items will be available for your event.
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JOE LEWIS COMPANY

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0005913

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

Price

$600.00

$350.00

$150.00

$350.00

$550.00

$350.00
$450.00
$65.00

$40.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$1,200.00

$350.00

$600.00

$700.00

$1,100.00

$700.00
$450.00
$65.00

$40.00

$3,950.00
$1,255.00
$424.18
($0.00)
$5,629.18
($5,629.18)
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Balance: $-0.01
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